
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Time

8/25/18 Saturday Pizza Edge Twilight Classic Kayenta TBD

9/1/18 Saturday Peaks Invitational Flagstaff 8:00a

9/8/18 Saturday Chinle  Invitational Chinle 8:00a

9/15/18 Saturday Ojo Rojo Invitational Chandler TBD

9/28/18 Friday Nike Desert Twilight Casa Grande TBD

10/6/18 Saturday Bud Davis Invitational-JV Tuba City 10:00 DST

10/12/18 Friday Lake Powell Invitational Page 9:00a

10/19/18 Friday Mt. Sac Invitational Walnut, Ca TBD

10/27/18 Saturday 3A North Region Meet Window Rock TBD

11/2/18 Friday Sectional Meet Holbrook TBA

11/10/18 Saturday State Meet Cave Creek 12:15
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